
— CREATES MOBILE WORKPLACES —

Flexi System
Foldable shelf system
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11,8 1380 247,45
4,9 1382 99,65

3,1 1308 151,05
3,5 1312 160,70
3,9 1316 177,85
4,4 1322 182,10
4,8 1326 195,00

0,1 1386 80,35

Flexi shelf frame
Depth Width Height Info. Kg Part.No £

112 32 1788 2/set
112 31 1788 1/set

Flexi shelf bracket
Depth Width Height Shelf width Kg Part.No £

275 830 83 784
275 1043 83 997
275 1222 83 1176
275 1435 83 1389
275 1614 83 1568

Flexi gas damper
Info. Kg Part.No £
2/set

The shelf frames can be cut to fit your configuration. Loading capacity 
increases to 100 kg per shelf when mounted in a Flexirack. Shelves are 
adjustable to 4 pre-set angle on installation of 0, 4, 8 & 12 degrees. 

Choose your shelves , 300, 400 and/or 470 mm depth. Our dropfront 
shelves will also fit, 300 and 470 mm depth. A shelf bracket will fit all 
different  shelf depths.

• Shelf frames can be mounted vertically or follow  
the body side. The floor bracket is adjustable in  
four different angles, 0, 4, 8 or 12O.

• Shelves can be mounted at corresponding  
angles so the shelf is in horizontal position.

• Two different locking hooks come with each  
shelf bracket, locking the shelf in 70 or 90O.

Small packages or volume goods

• Instead of locking hook you can use a  
gas damper.

• Payload 100 kg per shelf, uniformly distributed.
• Shelves in 300, 400 and 470 mm depth fit in our shelf 

brackets. Drop front shelves can also be used.
• Shelf brackets available for shelves with 784, 997, 

1176, 1389 and 1568 mm length. Same brackets are 
used for the different depths

11,8 1380
4,9 1382

3,1 1308
3,5 1312
3,9 1316
4,4 1322
4,8 1326

0,1 1386



300 mm

400 mm

470 mm

2,3 1608 63,35
3,7 1612 73,65
4,3 1616 90,65
5,0 1622 102,50
5,6 1626 120,50

3,6 1508 66,95
4,4 1512 83,95
5,1 1516 95,80
6,0 1522 111,00
6,8 1526 126,00

4,2 1708 73,15
5,2 1712 85,50
6,1 1716 98,90
6,9 1722 112,25
8,0 1726 128,75

3,2 3608 48,70
4,0 3612 58,40
4,5 3616 77,25

4,5 3708 57,85
5,5 3712 73,15
6,3 3716 82,40

Shelves
Depth Width Kg Part.No £

300 784
300 997
300 1176
300 1389
300 1568

400 784
400 997
400 1176
400 1389
400 1568

470 784
470 997
470 1176
470 1389
470 1568

Dropfront shelves
Depth Width Kg Part.No £

300 784
300 997
300 1176

470 784
470 997
470 1176

Shelf frames 0O - Shelves 0O, locking hook 70O Shelf frames 4O - Shelves 4O,locking hook 90O

Shelf frames 12O - Shelves 12O, locking hook 90O Shelf frames 0O - Shelves 0O, locking hook 90O

List of contents Flexi System
1x 1380, 2x 1382, 3x 1308, 3x 1312 & 3x 1326

Flexi System options

Gas damper

2,3 1608
3,7 1612
4,3 1616
5,0 1622
5,6 1626

3,6 1508
4,4 1512
5,1 1516
6,0 1522
6,8 1526

4,2 1708
5,2 1712
6,1 1716
6,9 1722
8,0 1726

3,2 3608
4,0 3612
4,5 3616

4,5 3708
5,5 3712
6,3 3716
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Up to 5 years 
warranty

Crash tested Made in Sweden

EDSTROM OF SWEDEN LTD.
7, Cronin Road
Weldon South Industrial Estate, Corby
Northamptonshire NN18 8 AQ

CONTACT
Telephone 01536 203040
Email info@edstrom.co.uk
Homepage www.systemedstrom.co.uk
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